
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDO N B . JOHNSO N 

DAILY DIAR Y 
The Vice President began his day at (place) P-38 

Entry 
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* Selected names should be underscored. 

Time 

9:52 
9:54 
9:56 

10:00 
10:15 
10:45 
10:50 
11:15 
11:45 
11:55 
12:05 
12:10 
12:30 

2:00 
2:20 
2:30 
3:00 
3:20 
3:40 
6:00 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

t 
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t 

t 
t 

t 
t 
t 
t 
t 
t 

LD 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Arrive P-3 8 
Liz i n T- 4 
George Reed y 
Opened th e Senat e 
Ed Marti n (Asst . Secy . o f State ) 
George Reed y 
Vernon Louvier e 
Jack Bel l 
Picture i n P-3 8 w / Amb . Azi z Ahme d an d Deput y Speake r o f th e 
Frank Ikar d 
George Reed y 
Walter Jenkin s 
Texas Delegatio n Luncheo n 
Arrive P-3 8 
George Reed y 
Ted Lewi s 
Walter Jenkin s 
Willie Da y 
Earle Clement s 
Jerry S iegel -  Wash . Pos t 

SEE VERS 0 FO R TRAVE L ACTIVIT Y AN D CODE 

Day Wed . 

Date 10-3-6 2 

House 

Expenditure 

Code 


