)	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
`	•	DAILY	DIARY			

The Vice President began his day at (place)_____

Day Wed.

P-38

Date 10-3-62

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
NO.		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:52			Arrive P-38	
2	9:54	t		Liz in T-4	
3	9:56	f		George Reedy	
4	10:00			Opened the Senate	
5	10:15			Ed Martin (Asst. Secy. of State)	
6	10:45	t		George Reedy	
7	10:50	t		Vernon Louviere	
8	11:15			Jack Bell	
9	11:45			Picture in P-38 w/ Amb. Aziz Ahmed and Deputy Speaker of the House	
10	11:55			Frank Ikard	
11	12:05	t		George Reedy	
12	12:10	t		Walter Jenkins	
13	12:30			Texas Delegation Luncheon	
14	2:00			Arrive P-38	
15	2:20	t		George Reedy	
16	2:30	t		Ted Lewis	
17	3:00	t		Walter Jenkins	
18	3:20	t.		Willie Day	
19	3:40	t		Earle Clements	
20	6:00	t		Jerry Seigel - Wash. Post	
			i		
			ļ		
			1		
		1	1		
	l		J		